GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 5th

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutwa Examination (Level 1)

Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Exam
Seat No.

50304

50319

50337

51217

51520

50336

50346

50625

50741

50814

51514

51525

50329

50390

50854

51230

51510

50318

50333

Name

SHAH DIVYAM PARAG

PAI AARAV BALACHANDRA

SHAH JIAAN RA|

DESHPANDE TAVASYA
KARTIK

SINHA RAHINI RISHIKANT

DANI PRISHA ANKUR

KAPOOR KABIR AMIT
JAVALKAR KRUTI

RATHI KIARA MAHESH
PARAB VIHAAN PRAVIN

CHAUDHARY IPSHAA
RAJESH KUMAR

JISHAASHREE K.R.S.
CHANDRAKUMAR

SHAH TIRTH JAINAM

MEHTA VANSHI BHAVIN

GUPTA NEVUN ANSHUL

PATIL ADVIK SHARAD

DASGUPTA TIYASHA

TIWARI SHREYASI MANQJ

MEHTA DVITI SHRENIK

School Name

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Udayachal High School

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,Ashanagar
Lakshdham High School (KEC)
Children's Academy

Children's Academy

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Atomic Energy Central School-1

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Pawar Public School

SVKM JV Parekh International
School

Udayachal High School
Atomic Energy Central School-2

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Marks
Obtained

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

Medium

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

50367

50635

50703

51243

51249

51519

51906

50327

50736

50743

50846

50023

50332

50338

50371

50633

50759

50785

50787

50788

50803

50804

50809

50830

SAIGAONKAR ABHAY
SAMEER

CHOKHANI AVYUKT

MEHTA AVIK

SINGH SRITHIK SAURABH

SHETTY RUDHR RUPESH

KARN VIVAN VIVEK RANJAN

AAYANSH SAXENA

SANGHAVI SAMVIT
SWAPNIL

LODHA HIYA MUKESH
KUMAR

DEKHTAWAL HEM
DHARMESH

SHAH PAHEL CHINTAN

VARMA MAHI AMIT

SHAH AARAV AMIT

ZAVERI YUG BRIJESH

DOSHI IRYA PRAMIT
SANTOSH AARUSH

HANDAVANA MOKSH
KETAN

LAD JIA HITESH
DOSHI NEEV JAY
DOSHI RIVAN MAULIK
JAIN RAAISHA RAHUL

PRAJAPATI HITARTH
MANISH

MEHTA PAAHINI ROHIT

SAKPAL SWAJIT MAHESH

Children's Academy,Ashanagar

Oberoi International School
(KEC)

Lakshdham High School
Udayachal High School
Udayachal High School

Atomic Energy Central School-2
St.Mary’s ICSE School

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy

Children's Academy

C.N.M. School
VPM's Vidya Mandir

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,
Ashoknagar

Children's Academy,Ashanagar

Vibgyor Roots(KEC)

Children's Academy

Children's Academy
Children's Academy
Children's Academy

Children's Academy

Children's Academy

Children's Academy

VPMS Orion ICSE School

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

English

English

English
English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

English



44

45

46

47

48

51114

51259

51815

51867

51896

SOLANKI MAANVEER
PRAVIN

NEGI ADHIRA] KAMRA|

PATEL HARSHAM
DARSHAN

PATIL DAKSHESH SATISH

JAIN RIVA VIKAS

IES New English Shool

Hillspring International School

Sheth Karamshi Kanji English
School

IES Secondary School

Pawar Public School

40

40

40

40

40

English

English

English

English

English



