

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI
GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 5th
List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutwa Examination (Level 1)

Sr. No.	Exam Seat No.	Name	School Name	Marks Obtained	Medium
1	50304	SHAH DIVYAM PARAG	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	45	English
2	50319	PAI AARAV BALACHANDRA	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	45	English
3	50337	SHAH JIAAN RAJ	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	45	English
4	51217	DESHPANDE TAVASYA KARTIK	Udayachal High School	45	English
5	51520	SINHA RAHINI RISHIKANT	Atomic Energy Central School-2	45	English
6	50336	DANI PRISHA ANKUR	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	44	English
7	50346	KAPOOR KABIR AMIT	Children's Academy, Ashanagar	44	English
8	50625	JAVALKAR KRUTI	Lakshdham High School (KEC)	44	English
9	50741	RATHI KIARA MAHESH	Children's Academy	44	English
10	50814	PARAB VIHAAN PRAVIN	Children's Academy	44	English
11	51514	CHAUDHARY IPSHAA RAJESH KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-2	44	English
12	51525	JISHAASHREE K.R.S. CHANDRAKUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-1	44	English
13	50329	SHAH TIRTH JAINAM	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	43	English
14	50390	MEHTA VANSHI BHAVIN	Pawar Public School	43	English
15	50854	GUPTA NEVUN ANSHUL	SVKM JV Parekh International School	43	English
16	51230	PATIL ADVIK SHARAD	Udayachal High School	43	English
17	51510	DASGUPTA TIYASHA	Atomic Energy Central School-2	43	English
18	50318	TIWARI SHREYASI MANOJ	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	42	English
19	50333	MEHTA DVITI SHRENIK	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	42	English

20	50367	SAIGAONKAR ABHAY SAMEER	Children's Academy,Ashanagar	42	English
21	50635	CHOKHANI AVYUKT	Oberoi International School (KEC)	42	English
22	50703	MEHTA AVIK	Lakshdham High School	42	English
23	51243	SINGH SRITHIK SAURABH	Udayachal High School	42	English
24	51249	SHETTY RUDHR RUPESH	Udayachal High School	42	English
25	51519	KARN VIVAN VIVEK RANJAN	Atomic Energy Central School-2	42	English
26	51906	AAYANSH SAXENA	St.Mary's ICSE School	42	English
27	50327	SANGHAVI SAMVIT SWAPNIL	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	41	English
28	50736	LODHA HIYA MUKESH KUMAR	Children's Academy	41	English
29	50743	DEKHTAWAL HEM DHARMESH	Children's Academy	41	English
30	50846	SHAH PAHEL CHINTAN	C.N.M. School	41	English
31	50023	VARMA MAHI AMIT	VPM's Vidya Mandir	40	English
32	50332	SHAH AARAV AMIT	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	40	English
33	50338	ZAVERI YUG BRIJESH	Children's Academy, Ashoknagar	40	English
34	50371	DOSHI IRYA PRAMIT	Children's Academy,Ashanagar	40	English
35	50633	SANTOSH AARUSH	Vibgyor Roots(KEC)	40	English
36	50759	HANDAVANA MOKSH KETAN	Children's Academy	40	English
37	50785	LAD JIA HITESH	Children's Academy	40	English
38	50787	DOSHI NEEV JAY	Children's Academy	40	English
39	50788	DOSHI RIVAN MAULIK	Children's Academy	40	English
40	50803	JAIN RAAISHA RAHUL	Children's Academy	40	English
41	50804	PRAJAPATI HITARTH MANISH	Children's Academy	40	English
42	50809	MEHTA PAAHINI ROHIT	Children's Academy	40	English
43	50830	SAKPAL SWAJIT MAHESH	VPMS Orion ICSE School	40	English

44	51114	SOLANKI MAANVEER PRAVIN	IES New English Shool	40	English
45	51259	NEGI ADHIRAJ KAMRAJ	Hillspring International School	40	English
46	51815	PATEL HARSHAM DARSHAN	Sheth Karamshi Kanji English School	40	English
47	51867	PATIL DAKSHESH SATISH	IES Secondary School	40	English
48	51896	JAIN RIVA VIKAS	Pawar Public School	40	English